
17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 11

20 JUL 2017 - 10:00

Women's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m  - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 SHI Tingmao CHN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =2 67.50 =2 1.50

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =1 139.50 1  

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.58.0 72.00 =1 211.50 1  

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 71.30 3 282.80 1  

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 70.50 2 353.30 1  

2 WANG Han CHN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 =2 67.50 =2 1.50

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.57.07.0 60.00 12 127.50 4 12.00

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =1 199.50 2 12.00

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.58.08.08.0 72.85 2 272.35 2 10.45

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 72.00 1 344.35 2 8.95

3 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 64.50 =6 64.50 =6 4.50

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 72.00 =1 136.50 2 3.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 62.00 10 198.50 3 13.00

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 69.00 4 267.50 3 15.30

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =3 335.00 3 18.30

4 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 59.40 10 59.40 10 9.60

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 60.45 11 119.85 8 19.65

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 =8 182.85 8 28.65

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 67.50 5 250.35 6 32.45

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =3 317.85 4 35.45

5 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 54.00 =17 54.00 =17 15.00

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.07.5 69.75 3 123.75 6 15.75

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.07.0 60.00 13 183.75 7 27.75

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 66.00 =6 249.75 7 33.05

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =3 317.25 5 36.05

6 KEENEY Maddison AUS 205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =2 67.50 =2 1.50

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.54.0 40.50 33 108.00 15 31.50

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 67.50 4 175.50 11 36.00

107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.09.07.0 75.95 1 251.45 5 31.35

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.5 59.50 17 310.95 6 42.35

7 JANSEN Inge NED 205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 66.00 5 66.00 5 3.00

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.06.56.06.5 58.50 =13 124.50 5 15.00

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.56.56.57.0 66.00 =5 190.50 5 21.00

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.08.0 63.00 =9 253.50 4 29.30

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.56.5 54.25 27 307.75 7 45.55

8 SMITH Anabelle AUS 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 63.00 =8 63.00 =8 6.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 65.10 4 128.10 3 11.40

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 58.50 =15 186.60 6 24.90

305B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 57.00 =16 243.60 8 39.20

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 55.50 26 299.10 8 54.20

9 HERNANDEZ MONZON
Dolores

MEX 405B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.54.55.56.0 52.50 =21 52.50 =21 16.50

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 62.00 =6 114.50 12 25.00

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.0 58.50 =15 173.00 14 38.50

305B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.05.56.0 57.00 =16 230.00 10 52.80

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 =7 293.00 9 60.30

10 NG Yan Yee MAS 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.06.0 63.00 =8 63.00 =8 6.00

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.05.55.0 49.60 =22 112.60 13 26.90

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.07.06.5 61.50 =11 174.10 12 37.40

305B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.5 54.00 20 228.10 11 54.70

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 =7 291.10 10 62.20

11 POLYAKOVA Maria RUS 5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 64.50 =6 64.50 =6 4.50

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.57.06.56.0 57.00 15 121.50 7 18.00

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 69.75 3 191.25 4 20.25

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.04.54.04.5 39.00 33 230.25 9 52.55

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.56.56.06.0 58.50 =19 288.75 11 64.55
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12 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.07.06.56.0 57.00 =13 57.00 =13 12.00

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.04.57.07.5 61.50 =8 118.50 10 21.00

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.56.56.06.0 55.50 21 174.00 13 37.50

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.06.05.56.5 52.70 21 226.70 12 56.10

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.07.0 58.50 =19 285.20 12 68.10

13 SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

MAS 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.08.08.07.5 69.00 1 69.00 1  

107B 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.05.05.56.0 49.60 =22 118.60 9 20.90

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 61.50 =11 180.10 9 31.40

305B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.54.54.05.0 40.50 =30 220.60 15 62.20

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 64.50 6 285.10 13 68.20

14 REID Grace GBR 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 55.50 15 55.50 15 13.50

107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.06.57.0 62.00 =6 117.50 11 22.00

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =15 176.00 10 35.50

205B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.55.54.5 46.50 27 222.50 13 60.30

5152B 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.5 61.50 =14 284.00 14 69.30

15 KIM Nami KOR 405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.05.05.5 40.50 =35 40.50 =35 28.50

107C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 63.00 5 103.50 =19 36.00

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 58.80 14 162.30 16 49.20

305C 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.07.57.0 58.80 =12 221.10 14 61.70

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 60.00 16 281.10 15 72.20

16 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.56.56.5 57.00 =13 57.00 =13 12.00

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.05.05.56.0 46.50 =28 103.50 =19 36.00

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.07.57.5 66.00 =5 169.50 15 42.00

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.05.0 40.50 =30 210.00 17 72.80

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =7 273.00 16 80.30

17 VINCENT Julia RSA 5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.55.56.55.5 52.50 =21 52.50 =21 16.50

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 52.70 18 105.20 16 34.30

405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.54.5 45.00 =31 150.20 18 61.30

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.55.57.0 58.50 =14 208.70 18 74.10

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.07.06.5 61.50 =14 270.20 17 83.10

18 CHAVEZ MUNOZ
Arantxa

MEX 405B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.04.54.54.5 40.50 =35 40.50 =35 28.50

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.57.0 55.50 16 96.00 =27 43.50

305B 3.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.55.04.55.5 42.00 =34 138.00 33 73.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 65.10 8 203.10 =21 79.70

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 =7 266.10 18 87.20

19 WILS Daphne NED 205B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.53.53.54.0 31.50 39 31.50 39 37.50

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.56.05.55.0 51.00 20 82.50 36 57.00

107C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.0 57.40 19 139.90 28 71.60

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 =9 202.90 23 79.90

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.56.57.0 61.60 13 264.50 19 88.80

20 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 205B 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.52.53.53.0 28.50 40 28.50 40 40.50

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 61.50 =8 90.00 32 49.50

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 55.80 20 145.80 24 65.70

305B 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 58.50 =14 204.30 20 78.50

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.07.0 58.05 24 262.35 20 90.95

21 FAVRE Jessica-Floriane SUI 405B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =17 54.00 =17 15.00

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.05.06.05.5 51.15 19 105.15 17 34.35

205B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.03.03.53.0 30.00 38 135.15 35 76.35

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.0 63.00 =9 198.15 =26 84.65

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.07.0 63.00 =7 261.15 21 92.15

22 SKRZEK Kaja POL 105B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.07.06.56.0 46.80 31 46.80 31 22.20

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.05.0 47.25 27 94.05 29 45.45

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.57.0 53.20 22 147.25 23 64.25

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.0 54.60 =18 201.85 24 80.95

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 =19 260.35 22 92.95
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23 TAKAGI Tammy BRA 205C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.56.56.06.0 51.80 23 51.80 23 17.20

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.56.05.0 49.50 24 101.30 23 38.20

107B 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.06.05.55.5 51.15 23 152.45 17 59.05

405B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 52.50 22 204.95 19 77.85

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.05.56.05.0 52.50 29 257.45 23 95.85

24 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 405B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.54.55.04.5 42.00 =33 42.00 =33 27.00

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.54.54.5 43.50 30 85.50 =33 54.00

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.06.5 63.00 =8 148.50 20 63.00

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.0 54.60 =18 203.10 =21 79.70

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.56.07.06.5 50.40 =31 253.50 24 99.80

25 SCHULTZ Brooke USA 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.57.06.0 58.50 =11 58.50 =11 10.50

107B 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.04.54.54.5 40.30 =34 98.80 25 40.70

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.56.5 51.00 =24 149.80 19 61.70

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.54.03.54.0 36.00 35 185.80 31 97.00

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.07.0 63.00 =7 248.80 25 104.50

26 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 52.65 20 52.65 20 16.35

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 =13 111.15 14 28.35

107B 3.1 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.52.53.03.0 26.35 40 137.50 34 74.00

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.54.5 49.50 =25 187.00 30 95.80

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.0 58.50 =19 245.50 26 107.80

27 EISSA Maha Khaled
Eissa

EGY 405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 48.60 =26 48.60 =26 20.40

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.06.56.05.5 50.40 21 99.00 24 40.50

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.04.5 45.00 =31 144.00 26 67.50

107C 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.05.0 50.40 =23 194.40 28 88.40

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 51.00 30 245.40 27 107.90

28 MARIC Marcela CRO 405B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.55.04.54.5 42.00 =33 42.00 =33 27.00

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.56.57.0 61.50 =8 103.50 =19 36.00

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.54.55.05.0 44.95 33 148.45 21 63.05

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.5 50.40 =23 198.85 25 83.95

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.55.05.55.0 46.50 38 245.35 28 107.95

29 SERB Anca ROU 405C 2.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 55.35 16 55.35 16 13.65

107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.04.55.03.5 37.80 36 93.15 =30 46.35

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.05.55.55.5 46.20 =27 139.35 =29 72.15

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.0 58.80 =12 198.15 =26 84.65

5233D 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.0 46.80 =36 244.95 29 108.35

30 BOUTER Micaela RSA 405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.55.56.05.5 48.00 =28 48.00 =28 21.00

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 54.00 17 102.00 22 37.50

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.54.0 46.20 =27 148.20 22 63.30

305B 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.53.52.04.0 30.00 39 178.20 33 104.60

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 53.20 28 231.40 30 121.90

31 MOON Nayun KOR 105B 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 49.20 25 49.20 25 19.80

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.55.55.55.5 47.60 26 96.80 26 42.70

305C 2.8 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 46.20 =27 143.00 27 68.50

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.05.05.06.0 40.50 =30 183.50 32 99.30

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.57.0 46.80 =36 230.30 31 123.00

32 LIRA Luana BRA 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 48.60 =26 48.60 =26 20.40

205B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.54.04.53.5 31.50 =38 80.10 39 59.40

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.05.5 58.50 =15 138.60 =31 72.90

107C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.04.03.03.5 30.80 38 169.40 36 113.40

5335D 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 59.45 18 228.85 32 124.45

33 CUI Elizabeth NZL 205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =17 54.00 =17 15.00

305B 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.54.04.03.5 31.50 =38 85.50 =33 54.00

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.05.55.05.0 42.00 =34 127.50 38 84.00

107C 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.05.05.56.5 46.20 28 173.70 34 109.10

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.55.04.06.5 48.00 =34 221.70 33 131.60
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34 GREEN ANGERAME
Genevieve

LTU 405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.06.06.56.0 49.95 24 49.95 24 19.05

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 43.20 31 93.15 =30 46.35

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.05.55.55.5 46.20 =27 139.35 =29 72.15

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.04.04.03.0 33.60 36 172.95 35 109.85

5233D 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.06.0 48.00 =34 220.95 34 132.35

35 PUNZEL Tina GER 405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.54.55.04.0 40.50 =35 40.50 =35 28.50

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.04.05.04.5 40.30 =34 80.80 =37 58.70

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 64.50 7 145.30 25 66.20

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 66.00 =6 211.30 16 71.50

5152B 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.01.01.01.0 9.00 40 220.30 35 133.00

36 PINEDA ZULETA Diana
Isabel

COL 105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.57.07.06.5 48.00 =28 48.00 =28 21.00

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.56.05.5 48.00 25 96.00 =27 43.50

405B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.03.54.03.5 33.00 37 129.00 37 82.50

305B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.04.56.0 *33.00 37 162.00 38 120.80

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 56.55 25 218.55 36 134.75

37 PALMER Krysta USA 405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.57.0 45.90 32 45.90 32 23.10

5154B 3.4 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.52.02.53.0 23.80 40 69.70 40 69.80

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.05.05.05.5 46.50 26 116.20 39 95.30

305B 3.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 5.05.04.54.5 42.00 29 158.20 39 124.60

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.06.06.56.0 58.50 =19 216.70 37 136.60

38 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 205B 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.06.56.57.0 58.50 =11 58.50 =11 10.50

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.05.55.0 46.50 =28 105.00 18 34.50

107C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.53.54.03.5 33.60 36 138.60 =31 72.90

405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.56.05.06.0 49.50 =25 188.10 29 94.70

5152B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.03.53.04.0 28.50 39 216.60 38 136.70

39 FREYER Friederike GER 205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.06.05.55.5 48.00 =28 48.00 =28 21.00

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.54.04.54.0 36.00 37 84.00 35 55.50

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 51.00 =24 135.00 36 76.50

107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.03.03.02.0 27.90 40 162.90 37 119.90

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.05.0 49.50 33 212.40 39 140.90

40 RUIZ Prisis CUB 5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.07.56.06.5 40.00 38 40.00 38 29.00

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.56.0 40.80 32 80.80 =37 58.70

405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.53.53.54.0 27.00 39 107.80 40 103.70

205C 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.54.54.54.0 37.80 34 145.60 40 137.20

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.05.0 50.40 =31 196.00 40 157.30

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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